H-52
P
R
ESSU
R
E TR
A
N

4000 Series / p2of2 / 9-JUL-19
SPUTTERED FILM TYPES
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
SELECT: 4000 K G B10 00 D 2 D J
1. 4000 bar units, 4010 psi units, 40AB seawater units**
2. Bridge Resistance: K is 3500 ohms*
3. Pressure Datum:
 G gauge; A absolute; S sealed; U uni-directional differential *
4. Insert pressure range code from table below
5. Pressure Port see chart
6. Electrical Connection
 C Fixed plug size 10-6, mate sold separately part # 499532-0006
 D Weatherproof Cable IP 66
 M Immersible Moulded Cable IP68 (max depth 200 M H20)
7. Approvals/Protection
 2 CE
8. Cable Length in meters (requires electrical connection to be cable codes D or M)
 U no cable   E 3    G 10    J 20    L 30    N 50    Q 100    S 150
 D 1               F 5    H 15    K 25    M 40    P 75    R 125
9. Static/Thermal Performance (Typical)
 J 0.1%/1.2%; K 0.1%/0.6%; L 0.08%/0.6%; M 0.08%/0.3%
	 *	 Differential datum units are available in electrical
code “C” only and performance codes either “L”